
6A PIANTONI Emma 6A 1

6A BORDURE-LINDER Maxime 6A 0

2C SACK Alexandre 2C

6C PICARD Néo 6C

2A AGUILAR Jean Pierre 2A

TSTMG BAFAKAN Stuart TSTMG

4A DIFOM Arsène 4A

5C FRANCOIS Heaven 5C X

5A NDEBI Sade 5A 1

COUTAUD Philippe 0

  0

6A ZEHRI Hadi 6A 1

5B PICHOU Philomène 5B 0

6A RONDEAU Vanille 6A 1

6A BROCHE Gaspard 6A 1

6A MYUNG Ajoung 6A 0

TA BESSALA Shaëlle TA

6B HERNANDEZ Gwendal 6B

TA TAMO Ryan TA 1

1B YECKE Anderson 1B 0

6A HOBALLAH Mohamed 6A 1

3B ESSIMI Samuel 3B 0

  0

5A SALAUN Domingo 5A 1

5B SCHOONBAERT Camille 5B

TB BOUSLEIMAN Maher TB

6A BELAMY Leonardo 6A 0

6B NETHO John 6B 1

5B ALIM Bilal 5B 0

2A HALGRIN Jennifer 2A 1

6C MENDJEUKEU Mathis 6C 1

6A TABETH John 6A 0

6C FOYOU Samuel 6C

1A NOKAM Astrid 1A

ABOULKASSIM Bouabdelli 0

DAUER Catherine 1

2C  NALIVAEV Yvan 2C 1

5B DE LARDEMELLE Lou 5B 0

6A TCHIENGUE Marc Ryan 6A 0

EYEBE Marcelle 1

TA DIDI Hamza TA

5C KOFFI Prissia 5C

6A BOLANGA Isaiah 6A 1

1B DIFOM Alexandra 1B 0

HELIN Karine 0

6C COULIBALY Aboubakar 6C 1

6A BACHETTI Sofia 6A 1

5C KATIA Lortiada 5C 0

1B NKEMBE Rany 1B 0

4B NOKAM Fred 4B 1

6A ETEKI Kristin 6A 0

5A SOHAING Grace 5A 1

2C KEPEDEN Michel Eric 2C 1

TB GAUDET Bastien TB 0

5B YAPI Ariel 5B 0

6B LOGIE Thomas 6B 1

5B AJAJ Salim 5B 0

1B PINOT Corto 1B 1

1B JOSEPHINE Teddy 1B 0

1B FOFE John-Karol 1B 1

PINOT Claudine 0

5B TCHOUMI James 5B 1

2A NZEALE Audrey 2A

5C DABBAGH Roger 5C

5B DIAWARA Foulematou 5B 0

5B NOUTONG Chiara 5B 1

6A MOUTON Ilyes 6A 0

1B TUEMGNE Norah-Faith 1B 1

5B EL JAMMAL Malek 5B 1

5B EPETE Anais 5B 0

TB BECHONNET Edouard TB

1B MONKAM Mélina 1B

5B SALEH Ali 5B 0

5A WAZNI Léa 5A 1

6B HALGRIN Enzo 6B 1

TB DUCHATELET Maxime TB 0

5B FOTSA Yanis 5B 1

4A KANTCHUEM Michel 4A 0

6A JAOUHAR Elssa 6A 0

6A BEZIAUD Paul 6A 1

6B KHAMAL Adam 6B 0

6A EMAKO François 6A 1

5B ONGONO Sarah 5B 0

5C HUG Shannon 5C 1

6A NGO DIMAI Charlotte 6A 0

ZADI EKOKA Noura 1

5B NGAMO Eltonie 5B 0

5C TUEMGNE Andrée-Michelle 5C 1

1B YONGUI Crystal 1B 1

TB DUFOURNIER Malo TB 0

6B DESMET Franck 6B 1

6B JULIEN Quentin 6B 0

6A NKEMBE Jordan 6A 0

4B YONGUI Moise 4B 1

ELOUNDOU Sandrine 0

6A MBAZOA Kyllian 6A 1

6A BOLANGA Nayah 6A 0

6A BAKER Rami 6A 1

LOGIE Elise 0

TB EL HELOU Raphael TB 1

FOTSO Diego 0

LEVREY Pierre 1

2A WAZNI Naela 2A 1

4B TSITSOL Ayrton 4B 0

2C MULOT Andy 2C 1

3B BEZIAUD Jeanne 3B 0

4C EYIDI Karl 4C 1

1A DIKOT Arielle 1A 0

6B LE GALL Alexandre 6B 0

2C MONGOSSO'O Paul 2C 1

5B KITISSOU Janis 5B 0

6A VIALLET Loic 6A 1

5A LENO David 5A 0

5B CHAIB Naji 5B 1

5B RONDEAU Lucie 5B 1

5C ASSOUMOU Shawna 5C 0

6B CHEHADE Aya 6B 1

TB EZZEDINE Abbas TB 0

3C BEBENE Guy-Durent 3C

1A PANDJA Lyna 1A

TB AKO'O Erika TB

3B BEBENE Louis Charles 3B

  0

6B SOHAING Emma 6B 1

TINARD François 1

6A EZZEDINE Sami 6A 0

AOUIJ Seyma 1

4A MAR Mouhamed 4A 0

Score1/64 finale 1/32 Finale Score 1/16 Finale Score 1/8 Finale

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

0

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

}

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

0

0

0

0

0

0

YONGUI Moise 4B

EL HELOU Raphael TB

WAZNI Naela 2A

EYIDI Karl 4C

MONGOSSO'O Paul 2C

RONDEAU Lucie 5B

#N/A

#N/A

BEZIAUD Paul 6A

EMAKO François 6A

TUEMGNE Andrée-Michelle 5C

#N/A

#N/A

NOKAM Fred 4B

KEPEDEN Michel Eric 2C

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

HALGRIN Jennifer 2A

#N/A

 NALIVAEV Yvan 2C

#N/A
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SOHAING Emma 6B

TINARD François 

AOUIJ Seyma 

0

0

0

0

0

EYIDI Karl 4C

MONGOSSO'O Paul 2C

VIALLET Loic 6A

CHAIB Naji 5B

RONDEAU Lucie 5B

CHEHADE Aya 6B

MBAZOA Kyllian 6A

BAKER Rami 6A

EL HELOU Raphael TB

LEVREY Pierre 

WAZNI Naela 2A

MULOT Andy 2C

HUG Shannon 5C

ZADI EKOKA Noura 

TUEMGNE Andrée-Michelle 5C

YONGUI Crystal 1B

DESMET Franck 6B

YONGUI Moise 4B

#N/A

WAZNI Léa 5A

HALGRIN Enzo 6B

FOTSA Yanis 5B

BEZIAUD Paul 6A

EMAKO François 6A

FOFE John-Karol 1B

TCHOUMI James 5B

#N/A

NOUTONG Chiara 5B

TUEMGNE Norah-Faith 1B

EL JAMMAL Malek 5B

BACHETTI Sofia 6A

NOKAM Fred 4B

SOHAING Grace 5A

KEPEDEN Michel Eric 2C

LOGIE Thomas 6B

PINOT Corto 1B

DAUER Catherine 

 NALIVAEV Yvan 2C

EYEBE Marcelle 

#N/A

BOLANGA Isaiah 6A

COULIBALY Aboubakar 6C

SALAUN Domingo 5A

#N/A

NETHO John 6B

HALGRIN Jennifer 2A

MENDJEUKEU Mathis 6C

#N/A

ZEHRI Hadi 6A

RONDEAU Vanille 6A

BROCHE Gaspard 6A

#N/A

TAMO Ryan TA

HOBALLAH Mohamed 6A
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PIANTONI Emma 6A

#N/A
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#N/A

NDEBI Sade 5A
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Match 5
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Match 80
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Match 93
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Match 98
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Match 103
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Match 108
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Match 116

Match 117

Match 118

Match 119

Match 120

WAZNI Naela 2A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

KEPEDEN Michel Eric 2C

#N/A


